The Reset Club delivers premium IV drips and wellness solutions to keep you feeling your absolute best.
Wherever you are on your health journey, we meet you there—providing results-driven treatments designed
to improve your overall health and well-being. Whether you're relaxing at home, vacationing at a hotel,

working in the office, or lounging on a yacht, our mobile IV therapy team brings wellness directly to you.



The Reset $149

1 L Normal Saline + B-Complex + Vitamin C + Magnesium + Zinc

Perfect for regular hydration, immune support, and sustained energy for
those with busy schedules or frequent travelers.

Hangover & Recovery Reset $189

1 L Normal Saline + B-Complex + Vitamin C + Magnesium
+ Anti-Nausea + Anti-inflammatory (optional)

Designed to combat dehydration, nausea, and headache from alcohol or
overexertion.

Athlete Performance Reset $229

1 L Normal Saline + B-Complex + B12 + Amino Acid Blend +
Magnesium + Glutathione

Ideal for gym enthusiasts, runners, and athletes seeking faster muscle
recovery, energy and reduced soreness.

Skin & Glow Reset $249

1 L Normal Saline + Vitamin C + Biotin + Glutathione
+ Zinc + B-Complex

Promotes collagen production, reduces dullness, and enhances skin tone
and texture.

NAD + Reset 250-500mg. | $399

500mg. NAD + Normal Saline + B-Complex + Magnesium

Enhances mitochondrial function, mental clarity, focus, and anti-aging.



v add-ons

B12 (Methylcobalamin)

Boosts energy, metabolism, mood

MIC+B12 (Lipotropic: Shot)

Aids fast metabolism and energy
conversion

L-Carnitine

Helps convert fat info energy

Taurine

Improves focus and performance

Magnesium

Reduces cramping and promotes
muscle recovery

Amino Blend
Supports recovery and muscle repair

B-Complex

Improves metabolism and nerve function

Vitamin C

Enhances immune defense

Zinc

Helps recovery and immune balance

Comprehensive Mineral Mix

Rebalances electrolytes

Toradol (15-30mg.)

Reduces pain and inflammation

Glutathione Push

Powerful antioxidant for liver detox and
skin clarity

Selenium

Supports thyroid and antioxidant
defense

Trace Mineral Blend

Replenishes essential minerals

$30

$45

$35

$25

$30

$40

$30

$35

$25

$55

$35

$50

$25

$40

Extra 500ml Saline

Boosts hydration + volume

Electrolyte Add-On

Biotin
Strengthens hair, skin, and nails

CoQ10

Promotes cellular energy and heart health

NAD + Booster

Supports cell repair, energy and anti-
aging

Collagen Booster
Supports skin elasticity and joint health

Zofran (4mg.)

Prevents nausea and motion sickness

Chromium Picolinate

Aids glucose regulation

Molybdenum

Supports detoxification

Copper
Supports red blood cell production

Manganese
Promotes enzyme function

Sodium Bicarbonate

Enhances hydration

Phosphorus
Aids energy production

Potassium Chloride

Muscle, nerve and cardiac health

$25

$20

$25

$60

$125

$35

$30

$30

$25

$25

$25

$20

$25

$25



elite add-ons

NAD+ (250-750mg.)

Boosts energy, focus, cell repair, and longevity $125

Alpha Lipoic Acid (ALA)

Potent antioxidant, supports metabolism and nerve function $70

Tri-lmmune Boost

Strengthens immunity, detoxifies, boosts energy $50

Curcumin (Tumeric Extract)

Anti-inflammatory, joint and tissue support $60

BPC-157 Peptide

Aids muscle, tendon, and tissue recovery $45

Comprehensive Mineral mix (Deluxe)

Advanced mineral repletion with trace elements $75

Hyaluronic Acid Booster
Skin hydration and elasticity support $50

Vitamin D Shot

Enhances immunity, bone health, and mood balance $45

GABA + L-Theanine Combo

Relaxation, mood balance, and stress reduction $40



