

reset menu

The Reset Club delivers premium IV drips and wellness solutions to keep you feeling your absolute best. Wherever you are on your health journey, we meet you there—providing results-driven treatments designed to improve your overall health and well-being. Whether you're relaxing at home, vacationing at a hotel, working in the office, or lounging on a yacht, our mobile IV therapy team brings wellness directly to you.

drips



The Reset \$149

1 L Normal Saline + B-Complex + Vitamin C + Magnesium + Zinc

Perfect for regular hydration, immune support, and sustained energy for those with busy schedules or frequent travelers.



Hangover & Recovery Reset

\$189

1 L Normal Saline + B-Complex + Vitamin C + Magnesium + Anti-Nausea + Anti-inflammatory (optional)

Designed to combat dehydration, nausea, and headache from alcohol or overexertion.



Athlete Performance Reset

\$229

1 L Normal Saline + B-Complex + B12 + Amino Acid Blend + Magnesium + Glutathione

Ideal for gym enthusiasts, runners, and athletes seeking faster muscle recovery, energy and reduced soreness.



Skin & Glow Reset

\$249

1 L Normal Saline + Vitamin C + Biotin + Glutathione + Zinc + B-Complex

Promotes collagen production, reduces dullness, and enhances skin tone and texture.



NAD + Reset

250-500mg. | \$399

500mg. NAD + Normal Saline + B-Complex + Magnesium

Enhances mitochondrial function, mental clarity, focus, and anti-aging.

iv add-ons

B12 (Methylcobalamin) Boosts energy, metabolism, mood	\$30	Extra 500ml Saline Boosts hydration + volume	\$25
MIC+B12 (Lipotropic: Shot)		Electrolyte Add-On	
Aids fast metabolism and energy conversion	\$45		\$20
L-Carnitine		Biotin	
Helps convert fat into energy	\$35	Strengthens hair, skin, and nails	\$25
Taurine		CoQ10	
Improves focus and performance	\$25	Promotes cellular energy and heart health	\$60
Magnesium		NAD + Booster	
Reduces cramping and promotes muscle recovery	\$30	Supports cell repair, energy and antiaging	\$125
Amino Blend		Collagen Booster	
Supports recovery and muscle repair	\$40	Supports skin elasticity and joint health	\$35
B-Complex		Zofran (4mg.)	
Improves metabolism and nerve function	\$30	Prevents nausea and motion sickness	\$30
Vitamin C		Chromium Picolinate	
Enhances immune defense	\$35	Aids glucose regulation	\$30
Zinc		Molybdenum	
Helps recovery and immune balance	\$25	Supports detoxification	\$25
Comprehensive Mineral Mix		Copper	
Rebalances electrolytes	\$ 55	Supports red blood cell production	\$25
Toradol (15-30mg.)		Manganese	
Reduces pain and inflammation	\$35	Promotes enzyme function	\$25
Glutathione Push		Sodium Bicarbonate	
Powerful antioxidant for liver detox and skin clarity	\$ 50	Enhances hydration	\$20
Selenium	- 7 - 7	Phosphorus	
Supports thyroid and antioxidant	фо г	Aids energy production	фог
detense	\$25		\$25
Trace Mineral Blend	.	Potassium Chloride Muscle, nerve and cardiac health	.
Replenishes essential minerals	\$40	Muscle, herve and cardiac flediff	\$25

elite add-ons

NAD+ (250-750mg.) Boosts energy, focus, cell repair, and longevity	\$125
Alpha Lipoic Acid (ALA) Potent antioxidant, supports metabolism and nerve function	\$70
Tri-Immune Boost Strengthens immunity, detoxifies, boosts energy	\$ 50
Curcumin (Tumeric Extract) Anti-inflammatory, joint and tissue support	\$60
BPC-157 Peptide Aids muscle, tendon, and tissue recovery	\$ 45
Comprehensive Mineral mix (Deluxe) Advanced mineral repletion with trace elements	\$ 75
Hyaluronic Acid Booster Skin hydration and elasticity support	\$ 50
Vitamin D Shot Enhances immunity, bone health, and mood balance	\$45
GABA + L-Theanine Combo Relaxation, mood balance, and stress reduction	\$40